
10-600

10-601

10-602

10-603

10-604

10-605

10-606

10-607

10-608

10-609

10-630
10-631
10-632
10-633
10-634
10-635

10-700
10-701
10-702
10-703
10-704
10-705

10-620
10-621
10-622
10-623
10-624
10-625

15

Thempson

Thempson

Thempson

Thempson
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Classic ModelXL  Size

Thempson



10-136
10-137
10-138
10-139
10-140
10-141
10-142
10-143
10-144
10-145
10-146
10-147

10-210
10-211
10-212
10-213
10-214
10-215
10-216
10-217
10-218
10-219
10-220
10-221

Ps:  All container measurements cover
            the outer size of the lids.

18

Thempson

Thempson



10-400

10-401

10-402

10-403

10-326
10-327
10-328
10-329
10-330
10-331

P

19

Them
pson

Them
pson

Thempson

Thempson
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Bio-Barrier Model1/1 Full Size

Thempson



11-010
11-011
11-012
11-013
11-014
11-015
11-016
11-017
11-018
11-019
11-020
11-021
11-022
11-023
11-024
11-025
11-026
11-027
11-028
11-029
11-030
11-031
11-032
11-033
11-034
11-035
11-036
11-037
11-038
11-039

11-040
11-041
11-042
11-043
11-044
11-045
11-046
11-047
11-048
11-049
11-050
11-051
11-052
11-053
11-054
11-055
11-056
11-057
11-058
11-059
11-060
11-061
11-062
11-063
11-064
11-065
11-066
11-067
11-068
11-069

11-150
11-151
11-152
11-153
11-154
11-155
11-156
11-157
11-158
11-159
11-160
11-161
11-162
11-163
11-164
11-165
11-166
11-167
11-168
11-169
11-170
11-171
11-172
11-173
11-174
11-175
11-176
11-177
11-178
11-179

11-180
11-181
11-182
11-183
11-184
11-185
11-186
11-187
11-188
11-189
11-190
11-191
11-192
11-193
11-194
11-195
11-196
11-197
11-198
11-199
11-200
11-201
11-202
11-203
11-204
11-205
11-206
11-207
11-208
11-209

22

Ps:  All container measurements cover
            the outer size of the lids.

Thempson

Thempson
Thempson

Thempson



11-100

11-101

11-102

11-103

11-104

11-105

11-106

11-107

11-108

11-109

11-120
11-121
11-122
11-123
11-124
11-125

11-400
11-401
11-402
11-403
11-404
11-405
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Them
pson

Them
pson

Thempson
Thempson
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